Datum

12.1.
23.1.

3.2,
10.2.
11.2.
24.2.

8.3.
17.3.
30.3.

1.4.
6.4.
16.4.
21.4.

4.5.
9.5.
20.5.
20.5.

25.05.

9.6.
22.6.
30.6.

7.7.

5.-7.7.

8.9.

22.09.

25.9.

5.10.
9.10.

30.10.

11.11.
17.11.

24.12.

Veranstaltungskalender des Ortsteils Burgwald 2024

|Was

Jahreshauptversammlung
Neujahrsfeier

Karneval Showsitzung
Prunksitzung Frankenberg
Kinderkarneval
Jahreshauptversammlung

Jahreshauptversammlung
Chorkonzert "Einfach Happiness"
Osterfeuer

Ostergottesdienst

Platzaufbau

Arbeitseinsatz Vereinsgeldande
Konfirmation

Begleithundeprifung
Familienwandertag
Pfingstgottesdienst
Pfingstwanderung
Vereinsmeisterschaft

Burgwaldcup
Popgottesdienst
Gemeindefest

Sommerfest (6ffentlich)
Kreiszeltlager Jugendfeuerwehr

Familientag
Tagesfahrt
Arbeitseinsatz

FackelschielRen
6kum. Gemeindenachmittag
Platzabbau

St. Martin
Volkstrauertag

Gottesdienst

|Wer

Januar
Feuerwehr
Hundesportverein

Februar

Burgwaldnarren
Burgwaldnarren
Burgwaldnarren
Bogensportclub

Marz
Kulturverein
Happiness
Feuerwehr

April
ev. Kirche
Bogensportclub
Hundesportverein
ev. Kirche

Mai
Hundesportverein
Feuerwehr
ev. Kirche
Kulturverein
Bogensportclub

Juni
Feuerwehr
ev. Kirche
Kulturverein

Juli
Hundesportverein
Feuerwehr

August

September
Bogensportclub
Kulturverein
Hundesportverein

Oktober
Bogensportclub
ev. / Kath. Kirche
Bogensportclub

November

Kindergarten

Dezember
ev. Kirche

|Intern

|Wo

DGH

DGH

DGH

DGH

DGH
Osterfeuerplatz
ev. Kirche
Freigeldande
Vereinsgelande
Kirche FKb
Vereinsgelande
ev. Kirche
Vereinsgelande
Sportplatz

FKB
Platz bei ev. Kirche

Vereinsgelande

Vereinsgelande

Vereinsgelande
FKB

Friedhof

ev. Kirche

Ederberglandhalle FKB

Kath. Kirche Burgwald



